OFFICE OF PHRITE DE	ni aano nan aani ilaa kaa kaa kaa kaa kaa kaa kaa kaa kaa	
Form PTO-1594 RECORD (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 3/31/2602) 15 TRADEMAI	PARTMENT OF COMMERCE 3. Patent and Trademark Offi	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Disdemarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Fleet National Bank (successor in interest to Bank Boston, N.A.) Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other National Chartered Bank Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Merger	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Hi-Vidomin Laboratories Incorporated d/b/a Douglas Laboratori Internal Address:	
Security Agreement Change of Name Other_Release Execution Date: 1/31/02 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) att	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1972949 2031005 1450313 1464264 ached Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Sharon Patterson	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Internal Address:_Goldberg Kohn et al	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 55 E. Monroe St., Suite 3700 7 TDIAZ1 00000139 1972949	8. Deposit account number:	
12 Chicago 40.00 0P Zip.60603		
9. Signature.	THIS SPACE	
	gnature 2/14/02 Street, attachments, and document:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002460 FRAME: 0705

RELEASE OF ASSIGNMENT FOR SECURITY OF TRADEMARKS

THIS RELEASE is made as of this 31 day of January, 2002, by FLEET

NATIONAL BANK (successor in interest to BankBoston, N.A.) ("Fleet"), in favor of HI-

VIDOMIN LABORATORIES INCORPORATED D/B/A DOUGLAS LABORATORIES, a

Delaware corporation ("Company").

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and

adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, Fleet hereby unconditionally and expressly

releases, terminates, and extinguishes any and all of its right, title and interest in and to, and

any and all liens and security interests it may have upon, all of the trademarks and trademark

applications listed on Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof, which liens and

security interests were established under and pursuant to that certain Amended and Restated

Credit Agreement dated as of July 7, 1998, made by Company in favor of Fleet.

This Release shall be binding upon Fleet's legal representatives, assigns and

successors.

FLEET NATIONAL BANK (successor in interest to

BankBoston, N.A.)

Name: \(\psi \)

Title:

1345.282

EXHIBIT A

Trademarks

TRADEMARK	FEDERAL REGISTRATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION DATE
Ultra Preventive	1972949	8/1/85
Professional Series	2031005	6/4/96
Douglas Laboratories DL	1450313	9/30/78
Sports Science Plus	1464264	4/1/87

Trademark Applications

None

-2-

RECORDED: 02/15/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002460 FRAME: 0707